RT  Series
Summary
●   Small UPS
Emergency Light
Security System
Toys
Medical
Compliant Standards

C
C
C
E
C
C
E
C
C
C
C
C
F
 RT1280 12 8.0 4.98 2.26 F1/F2 151 5.94 65 2.56 94 3.70 100 3.94 25 400 F
 RT1290 12 9.0 5.62 2.55 F1/F2 151 5.94 65 2.56 94 3.70 100 3.94 18 450 F
 RT12100S 12 10 6.84 3.10 F1/F2 151 5.94 65 2.56 111 4.37 117 4.61 15 475 F
 RT12100 12 10 7.06 3.20 F1/F2 151 5.94 98 3.86 95 3.74 101 3.98 18 550 F
 RT12120 12 12 7.94 3.60 F1/F2 151 5.94 98 3.86 95 3.74 101 3.98 16.5 590 F
 RT12180 12 18 11.03 5.00 F3/ F13 181 7.13 77 3.03 167 6.57 167 6.57 14 750 D
 RT12200 12 20 13.01 5.90 F3 / F13 181 7.13 77 3.03 167 6.57 167 6.57 14 820 D
 RT12260 12 26 17.86 8.10 F3/F13/T24 166 6.54 175 6.89 125 4.92 125 4.92 10 900 D
 RT12260S 12 26 18.30 8.30 F7/ F11 165 6.50 126 4.96 174 6.85 174 6.85 11.5 850 D
 RT12280 12 28 18.96 8.60 F3 / F13 166 6.54 175 6.89 125 4.92 125 4.92 9 960 D
 RT12280S 12 28 19.40 8.80 F7 / F11 165 6.50 126 4.96 174 6.85 174 6.85 10 880 D
 RT12120L 12 12 8.93 4.05 F1/ F2 151 5.94 98 3.86 95 3.74 101 3.98 16 590 F
 RT12170L 12 17 13.23 6.00 F3 / F13 181 7.13 77 3.03 167 6.57 167 6.57 14 750 D
 RT12280L 12 28 18.96 8.60 F3 / F13 166 6.54 175 6.89 125 4.92 125 4.92 9 960 D
 RT1270L 12 7 5.73 2.60 151 5.94 65 2.56 94 3.70 100 3.94 25 360 FF1/ F2
 RT1290S 12 9.0 5.91 2.68 F1/F2 151 5.94 65 2.56 111 4.37 117 4.61 18.5 440 F
 RT640 6 4.0 1.43 0.65 F1 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 105 4.13 23 210 A
 RT12240S 12 23 16.32 7.40 165 126 4.96 174 6.85 174 6.85 12 820 D6.50F7/ F11